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201411040003
47820

11/04/2014
01:58:37

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAYVIEW
DISPOSITION
S IIIA LLC

Instr
#:20071026000
495760

201411260003
72410

11/26/2014
08:44:59

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JP MORGAN
MORTGAGE
ACQUISITION
CORP

Instr
#:20041029000
597590

201412010003
75740

12/01/2014
11:30:23

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LANDMARK
COMMUNITY
BANK

Instr
#:20030813000
530820

201408280002
71360

08/28/2014
02:47:57

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

RICHMOND
MONROE
GROUP INC

201411130003
58570

11/13/2014
03:26:10

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JP MORGAN
MORTGAGE
ACQUISITION
CORP

Instr
#:20070807000
367960

201411130003
58590

11/13/2014
03:27:46

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JP MORGAN
MORTGAGE
ACQUISITION
CORP

Instr
#:20060630000
315470

201401160000
15390

01/16/2014
10:44:45

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES JIMENEZ
RIGOBERTO

21 105 Instr
#:20061204000
587070

Lot#:130
Book:21
Pg:105
Sub:SUMMER
BROOK
SECTOR 5
PHASE 2

201401170000
17140

01/17/2014
12:57:51

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor DEEDS OPPORTUNIT
Y REAL
ESTATE LLC

Sec:11
Twn:21S
Rng:3W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201401210000
17530

01/21/2014
08:10:36

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES GUARDADO
ROSA AMELI

Instr
#:20070524000
242090

Sec:11
Twn:24N
Rng:12E
Qt:SW BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201409180002
93530

09/18/2014
12:54:12

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor DEEDS WESTERN
PROPERTIES
LLC

6 66 Instr
#:20140203000
030250

Lot#:1 Book:6
Pg:66
Sub:MONTE
VERDE

201407230002
25820

07/23/2014
10:45:50

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor DEEDS D&P LLC Sec:11
Twn:24N
Rng:12E
Qt:NW BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201410290003
40540

10/29/2014
08:13:33

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor DEEDS HUGGINS
MICHAEL

21 105 Lot#:130
Book:21
Pg:105
Sub:SUMMER
BROOK
SECTOR 5
PHASE 2


