Instrument #	Ch Criteria Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
201411040003 47820	11/04/2014 01:58:37	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAYVIEW DISPOSITION S IIIA LLC					Instr #:20071026000 495760	Description
201411260003 72410	11/26/2014 08:44:59	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JP MORGAN MORTGAGE ACQUISITION CORP					Instr #:20041029000 597590	
201412010003 75740	12/01/2014 11:30:23	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LANDMARK COMMUNITY BANK					Instr #:20030813000 530820	
201408280002 71360	08/28/2014 02:47:57	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	RICHMOND MONROE GROUP INC						
201411130003 58570	11/13/2014 03:26:10	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JP MORGAN MORTGAGE ACQUISITION CORP					Instr #:20070807000 367960	
201411130003 58590	11/13/2014 03:27:46	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JP MORGAN MORTGAGE ACQUISITION CORP					Instr #:20060630000 315470	
201401160000 15390	01/16/2014 10:44:45	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	JIMENEZ RIGOBERTO			21	105	Instr #:20061204000 587070	Lot#:130 Book:21 Pg:105 Sub:SUMMER BROOK SECTOR 5 PHASE 2
201401170000 17140	01/17/2014 12:57:51	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	OPPORTUNIT Y REAL ESTATE LLC						Sec:11 Twn:21S Rng:3W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201401210000 17530	01/21/2014 08:10:36	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	GUARDADO ROSA AMELI					Instr #:20070524000 242090	Sec:11 Twn:24N Rng:12E Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201409180002 93530	09/18/2014 12:54:12	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	WESTERN PROPERTIES LLC			6	66	Instr #:20140203000 030250	Lot#:1 Book:6 Pg:66 Sub:MONTE VERDE
201407230002 25820	07/23/2014 10:45:50	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	D&P LLC						Sec:11 Twn:24N Rng:12E Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201410290003 40540	10/29/2014 08:13:33	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	HUGGINS MICHAEL			21	105		Lot#:130 Book:21 Pg:105 Sub:SUMMER BROOK SECTOR 5 PHASE 2